
W 4 AC OF S1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4

596-117, WD 1279-791, DC 1404-11

TODD ERIC/TODD SAMANTHA
17242 NW 176TH WAY
ALACHUA, FL 32615

27-5S-17-09418-001

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
02

27517.00 1.00/

09/05/2017 DF 4.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

29,468
0

28,000
57,468

0
57,468

0
57,468
57,468

0

57,468

1439/2722 6/03/2021 WD U I 37 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOX JOHNNIE BELLE

TODD ERIC

1492/2129 1/23/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLE HORTENSE Y

ANDERSON CONNIE
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HX Base Yr

12087 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 24 CORG METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6500 04 5,667 23.1189 10.40 58,937 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 4756

BAS 3,306 100 3,306 17,191

SDA 1,450 110 1,595 8,294

UST 1,914 40 766 3,983

6,670 5,667 29,468

BAS= W58 S57 SDA= S25 E58 N25 W58$ E58 N57$ PTR=N20 UST= N33
W58 S33 E58$ S20$.

BAS

58

57

58

57

SDA25

58

25

58

UST 33

58

33

58

0

1 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.40 10,000.00 4,000.00 8,000


